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4mm 
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des ign

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel
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Vier Range

The Proline range has been designed 
as a high quality solution to meet 
the exacting needs of Architects, 
Specifiers, Contractors and Clients.

Developed with experience and an 
eye for detail, the range of handles 
and accessories compliment a wide 
range of construction developments.

High quality products with value and 
style to suit the growing demand of 
the consumer.

Highest standard
• All grade 304 stainless steel.

• Satin stainless steel finish throughout.

• Modern / contemporary slim-line rose.

• 52mm diameter rose.

• All tested to BS EN 1906 Grade 3.

• Architectural quality designs.

Sustainability
Low environmental impact – by carefully selecting 
components, materials and manufacturing methods to 
reduce energy usage, materials and environmentally 
harmful processes.

All packaged in recyclable boxes.

VS010
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS010 Satin Stainless Mitred Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

 

19mm d ia .  
tube
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VS020 VS030

4mm 
Rose

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

VS030
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS030 Satin Stainless RTD Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

VS020
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS020 Satin Stainless Radius Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

Ergonom ic 
des ign
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19mm d ia .  
tube

4mm 
Rose

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

Ergonom ic 
des ign

19mm d ia .  
tube

sales@prolinesales.co.uksales@prolinesales.co.uk www.prolinesales.co.ukwww.prolinesales.co.uk4 5



VS040 VS050

4mm 
Rose

4mm 
Rose

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

VS050
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS050 Satin Stainless Radius Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

VS040
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS040 Satin Stainless Mitred Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

Ergonom ic 
des ignErgonom ic 

des ign
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21mm d ia .  
tube21mm d ia .  

tube
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VS070 VS080

VS080
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS080 Satin Stainless RTD Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

VS070
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS070 Satin Stainless Arch RTD Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

4mm 
Rose

4mm 
Rose

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

Ergonom ic 
des ign

Ergonom ic 
des ign
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21mm d ia .  
tube19mm d ia .  
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VS110 VSM425B

4mm 
Rose

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

Ergonom ic 
des ign

VS110
CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS110 Satin Stainless Designer Lever on Rose

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• Grade 304
• Press on rose
• Bolt through fixings
• Heso Spindle
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• BS EN 1906: 2010 Grade 3

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

BSEN 1906 
GRADE 3

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

VSM425B

CODE FINISH PROFILE

VSM425B Satin Stainless Mitred pull handle

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• 19mm dia. tube
• Bolt through fix as standard
• Optional rose pack available

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

Ergonom ic 
des ign
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22mm d ia .  
tube

19mm d ia .  
tube
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VSD425B VSM425C

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

Ergonom ic 
des ign

Ergonom ic 
des ign

VSM425C

CODE FINISH PROFILE

VSM425C Satin Stainless Mitred pull handle

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• 21mm dia. tube
• Bolt through fix as standard
• Optional rose pack available

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

VSD425B

CODE FINISH PROFILE

VSD425B Satin Stainless Radius pull handle

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• 19mm dia. tube
• Bolt through fix as standard
• Optional rose pack available

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

111

45.0

Ø
52.0

130

64.0

100.0

138.0

444.0

45.0

64.0

406.0

444.0

45.0

64.0
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Ø
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Ø
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Ø
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4.0

Ø
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Ø21
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133.5

66.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

112.5

45.0

133.5

66.0
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4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø19

138 8.0

45.0

64.0

100

142 8.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

45.0

66.0

108

123.5

42.5

62.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø22

446.0

45.0

66.0

404.0

446.0

45.0

66.0

404.0

425.0 c/c

425.0 c/c

Ø
21

Ø
21
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45.0

Ø
52.0

130

64.0

100.0

138.0

444.0

45.0

64.0

406.0

444.0

45.0

64.0

406.0

425.0 c/c

425.0 c/c

8.0

Ø19

Ø
19

4.04.04.0

Ø
52.0

Ø
52.0

Ø
19

Ø19 
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45.0

130.0

64.0

Ø19

45.0

64.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

112.5

45.0

133.5

66.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

112.5

45.0

133.5

66.0

100

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø19

138 8.0

45.0

64.0

100

142 8.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

45.0

66.0

108

123.5

42.5

62.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø22

446.0

45.0

66.0

404.0

446.0

45.0

66.0

404.0

425.0 c/c

425.0 c/c

Ø
21

Ø
21

19mm d ia .  
tube

21mm d ia .  
tube
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VSD425C

VS000 VS002

VS001

VS004

VRP01SS

VSD425C

CODE FINISH PROFILE

VSD425C Satin Stainless Radius pull handle

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• 21mm dia. tube
• Bolt through fix as standard
• Optional rose pack available

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

Accessor ies

CODE FINISH PROFILE

VS000 Satin Stainless Blank Escutcheon

VS001 Satin Stainless Euro Profile Escutcheon

VS002 Satin Stainless Standard Profile Escutcheon

VS003 Satin Stainless Oval Profile Escutcheon

VS004 Satin Stainless Turn & Release

VRP01SS Satin Stainless Pull handle rose pack

H igh grade 
Sta in less 
steel

Ergonom ic 
des ign

111

45.0

Ø
52.0

130

64.0

100.0

138.0

444.0

45.0

64.0

406.0

444.0

45.0

64.0

406.0

425.0 c/c

425.0 c/c

8.0

Ø19

Ø
19

4.04.04.0

Ø
52.0

Ø
52.0

Ø
19

Ø19 

111

45.0

130.0

64.0

Ø19

45.0

64.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

112.5

45.0

133.5

66.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

112.5

45.0

133.5

66.0

100

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø19

138 8.0

45.0

64.0

100

142 8.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø21

45.0

66.0

108

123.5

42.5

62.0

4.0

Ø
52.0

Ø22

446.0

45.0

66.0

404.0

446.0

45.0

66.0

404.0

425.0 c/c

425.0 c/c

Ø
21

Ø
21

21mm d ia .  
tube
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VS0001

Fully Concealed Hinge

sales@prolinesales.co.uksales@prolinesales.co.uk www.prolinesales.co.ukwww.prolinesales.co.uk

Our new range of fully 
concealed hinges are used for 
high-quality residential doors 
and functional heavy-duty doors.

Our ultimate third generation, fully concealed 
door closer is the latest in our innovative door 
closing applications.

Proline introduce their high quality door closers,  
using the latest in cam action technology with  
easy open action.

CONCEALED CLOSING DEVICE

DOOR CLOSER

ZDL7255SS

ZEP70CTSCE

CODE FINISH PROFILE

CODE VS0002 PB/CP/SCP CONCEALED

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

•  Fully Concealed
•  Adjustable
•  Hydraulic 

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

CODE FINISH PROFILE

CODE VS0003 SE/SS/PSS/RAL  Over head device

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

•  Cam-Action Technology
•  High Quality
•  High Efficiency

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

CODE FINISH PROFILE

ZDL7255SS Satin Stainless Euro Sashlock - 55 Bk’set

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

• �55mm & 60mm Backset
• �22mm Forend SS304
• Anti rattle strike
• �Grip Tight Follower
• �Latchbolts & Deadbolts 

Stainless Steel SS304

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

CODE FINISH PROFILE

ZEP70CTSCE SC 70mm

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

•  Euro Cylinder
•  Turn KTD
•  Anti Drill

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

CODE FINISH PROFILE

CODE VS0001 ALL CONCEALED

KEY FEATURES SUITABLE FOR

•  �Fully adjustable in 
3 dimensions

•  �Suitable for doors  
up to 200kg

•  �Opening angle up  
to 180 degrees

SUITABLE 
FOR HOME

SUITABLE FOR 
COMMERCIAL

VS0001

ZDL7255SS

VS0003

VS0002

ZEP70CTSCE

16 17



Unit 1, Burnside Industrial Estate
49-53 Roebuck Road

Hainault, Ilford
Essex

IG6 3UG
 

T: +44 (0) 20 8500 2500

F: +44 (0) 20 8500 1919

E: sales@prolinesales.co.uk

W: www.prolinesales.co.uk


